
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

MEMBER PERK:  Love our clinics and want a discount? Sign up for UNLIMITED CLINICS! Get as many BLUE CLINICS you want per month!
$165 Unlimited Monthly EFT.  1.5hr $35M and $44NM, 1hr $23M & $32NM

Sunday

THE JOHN NEWCOMBE COUNTRY CLUB • 625 MISSION VALLEY RD • NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 • TEL: 830.625.2005 • NEWKSCC.COM

Online Booking Etiquette:
•  *72-Hour Advanced Booking for Premier Members
•  *48-Hour Advanced Booking for EFT Clinic Members
•  *48-Hour Advanced Booking for General Members
•  * Day of Booking for Non-Members
•  2 hour no penalty cancellation window. Cancel within 2 hours of the Clinic and you will be 	    
charged a $12.00 Cancellation Fee *even If participating in Monthly EFT
•  No shows will be charged the Clinic  Rate *even if participating in Monthly EFT		           
•  There will be a waitlist for registration, as spots become available, the next person on the 	 	    
waitlist will be notified by email and has the opportunity to register for the class

*Blue Clinics - Included in Monthly Unlimited Packages
*Green Clinics - Monthly Program Registration;  *Not included in Monthly Unlimited Packages
*Red Clinics - New Level Specific Based Lesson 3 Students and a Pro! A lesson specifically 
designed for your own needs with players at your level and a pro! Not included in any package.
7 Day Advanced Booking. 12 Hour Cancellation Window. Cost Mem $35 Non Mem $44

Tennis Staff:
•	 Graham Miller, Director of Racquets	 g.miller@cliffdrysdale.com

•	 Isaac Vasquez, Program Director		  i.vasquez@cliffdrysdale.com

•	 Matt Kirkham, Program Director		  m.kirkham@cliffdrysdale.com

•	 Michael Torres, Racquets Professional	 m.torres@cliffdrysdale.com

•	 Nick Anderson, Racquets Professional	 n.anderson@cliffdrysdale.com

•	 George Kilford, Racquets Professional	 g.kilford@cliffdrysdale.com

Interested in Private,  Semi Private or 
3 and a Pro Lessons? Scan the code to 
get connected with one of our pros to 
see how we can help! 

Winter/Spring 2025 Adult Tennis Schedule (Effective January 5th)
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APP TODAY!
You must use this 

app to Pre-Register 
for clinics.

 

Sign into App to see how 
many spots are available! 

Clinic availability 
determined by courts. 
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10:00-11:30am
Morning Clinic

10:00-11:00am
Tennis 101

(4 week Free Beginner 
Tennis Session, NM $75)

Sign up at
NewksCC.com

6:30-8:00pm
Evening Clinic

6:30-8:00pm
Evening Clinic

6:30-8:00am
Early Bird

10:00-11:30am
Morning Clinic

11:00am-12:00pm 
Tennis 101

(4 week Free Beginner 
Tennis Session, NM $75)

Sign up at
NewksCC.com

11:00am-12:00pm 
Tennis 201

11:00am-12:00pm 
Tennis 201

6:30-7:30pm
Cardio Tennis

6:30-8:00pm
4.5 Clinic

8:30-10:00am
Morning Clinic

8:30-10:00am
Morning Clinic

8:30-10:00am
Morning Clinic

8:00-9:30am
Morning Clinic

9:30-11:00am
Morning Clinic

6:30-7:30pm
Complimentary 
Grip It & Rip It

8:30-10:00am
Morning Clinic

8:30-10:00am
Morning Clinic

10:00-11:30am
3.5 Men’s

3 & Pro Lesson

10:00-11:30am
3.5 Women’s

3 & Pro Lesson


